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o Which high school do you
1,446 participants

attend?
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Q1: Which High School do you attend?
60.00%
e Cascade 21.75% 314
40.00%
e Everett 11.36% 164 " Responses
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e Jackson 62.19% 898 ] N
0.00% - . . -
e Seqoia 4.17% 68 Cascade Everett Jackson Sequoia

What is your grade level in
Everett Public Schools?
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Q2: What is your grade level?
e 9 42.14% 606

e 10 33.10% 476 30.00%
o 11 24.76% 356 20.00% ® Responses
10.00%
0.00% . ,
9 10 11

Q3: Mid-Winter break in February is typically a long weekend with Tuesday off (President's
Day weekend). Please select your preference.
e | prefer to keep Mid-Winter Break Saturday through Tuesday.
o 40.54% 585
e | prefer to make Mid-Winter Break a full week in February and make up those days elsewhere.
o 41.72% 602
e No preference
o 17.74% 256 | prefer to

keep Mid-Win...

| prefer to
make Mid-Win...

| have no
preference.

40.00%
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Q4: Recently Thanksgiving Break has been Wednesday through Sunday. Please select your
preference.

o | prefer to keep Thanksgiving Break Wednesday through Sunday, as is.
o 60.14% 869

o | prefer to have the full week of Thanksgiving off and make up those days elsewhere.
o 25.19% 364

o | prefer to go back to having Thanksgiving Break Thursday through Sunday.

o 4.78% 69
| prefer to
¢ | have no preference keep...
o 9.90% 143

| prefer to
have the ful...

| prefer to go
back to havi...

| have no
preference
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Q5: Typically the school year starts the Wednesday after Labor Day and ends the third week in
June. Please select your preference.
e llikeitasis
o 33.36% 482
e | would prefer to start school before Labor Day in order to get out of school earlier in June
o 25.26% 356
e | prefer to have school end earlier in June but don't want to start before Labor Day.
o 27.61% 399
e | have no preference.
o 13.77% 199

| like it as
is.

I would
prefer to st..

| prefer ta
have school ...

| have no
preference.
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Q6: Please summarize your overall thoughts about the school calendar
e | like the school calendar as is
o 55.26% 767
e | would like to see some changes in the school calendar

o 44.74% 621
I like the
SChOUl CSIEH'“ _
1 would like
o sem samen _
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Q7: Do you have any other comments regarding the 2023-24 school calendar?
Only 107 answered after deleting the “no” and “none”. Here is the summary:

Please don’t change anything 15

Don’t start before Labor Day 16

Start before Labor Day 9

Longer Summer 5

Start later in the morning 22

More breaks 9



